CUT-OFF-MACHINE
PC-3050




DESCRIPTION QTY |REF [PART NO.  |DESCRIPTION
. |eo100a7 BASE PLATE 1l3c |so20512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 3
1-1 |9340800 WING NUT M8 2{37 |6030333 ARMATURE 1
1.2 |9570800 WASHER 2|38 969235005 |BALL BEARING #G200LLU 1
1.3 |9230820 ROUND HEAD BOLT MBX20 2{39 |ces0122 FAN CASING 1
2 |9191020 HEX HEAD BOLT M10X20 t]so |esoo3ta  FIELD coiL 1
3 |es71000 WASHER 1{41 |6130337 HEX HEAD SCREW M5X85 2
4 |saevoso OUTER FLANGE 1|42 6150007 LOCK WASHER 2
5 16900120 COLLAR 1]43 |e570033 BRUSH CAP 2
6 6940089 INNER FLANGE 1]ea |6540363 CARBON BRUSH SET 1
8 [e020063 SAFETY GUARD 1 6570032 BRUSH MOLDER 2
10 |st10048 GEAR SHAFT 1/e6 |e800591 MOTOR HOUSING 1
11  |6820184 GEAR CASE COVER 1|47 issr0610 NAME PLATE 1
12 |9020820 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 4j48 |6120009 RIVET s2 4
13 |6100630 WOODRUFF KEY 1|es jo280508 CLAMP SCREW M5X8 2
14 l9220820 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT MB8X20 1|50 |e830291 BANDLE (A) 1
16  }6100079 RETAINING RING R-13 1]51 |9sc0600 WASHER Py
17 |6120084 STOPPER PIN 1}52 |soz0630 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M6X30 A
18 |6180090 COMPRESSION SPRING 1|53 le520237 CORD ASS'Y AWL#14X2X2 1
19 |easooz7 FELT 1|54 |es60047 CORD HOLDER 1
20 971803001 |BALL BEARING *G203LLB 1|ss |eseoors CORD CLAMP 1
21 [e1s1127 CLAMP PLATE 1i56 9060416 TAPPING SCREW {B) M4X16 2
r  g0z0s12 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 3[{59 j6ss0450 TRIGGER SWITCH 1
25 (6200048 FINAL GEAR 1|60 |sos0at12 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 2
24 |9s11700 RETAINING RING S-17 1{61 |6370044 SWITCH COVER 1
25 16220027 STOPPER 1|62 |e830294 HANDLE (B) 1
26 (9511400 RETAINING RING S-14 1|63 isosoa2s TAPPING SCREW (B} M4X25 P
27 |969235005 |BALL BEARING s6200LLB 1{64 6920009 "RYOBI" MARK #18 1
6820182 GEAR CASE 1| |e530209 |FASTEN CONNECTOR 1
9020525 {PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X25 4}~ |9674316 LEAD WIRE 1
30 |6g30296 SIDE HANDLE 1
a1 9191015 HEX HEAD BOLT M10X15 2 :
32 |es11700 RETAINING RING S-17 1}500 16240383 SINGLE-END WRENCH 17 1
33 ]969235003 |BALL BEARING #6003LLY 1i501 {6241113 HEX WRENCH KEY 6 1
34 [6390020 FELT WASHER t|s10 [4680011 12" CUT-OFF WHEEL MASONRY 1
as  |6150380 BEARING PLATE 1
SERVICE NOTES:
[
=W _—
—

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 2/97

T





